
karta
mieszkania

L.M.17

METRAŻ: 69,97 m²

PIĘTRO: PIĘTRO II

LICZBA POMIESZCZEŃ: 5

BALKON: 7,65 m²

L.M.17/K-4.3

L.M.17/K-4.4

L.M.17/K-4.5

L.M.17/K-4.6

L.M.17/K-4.7

Korytarz

Pokój

Pokój

Pokój z aneksem kuch.

Łazienka

11,77 m²

18,36 m²

9,41 m²

24,33 m²

6,10 m²

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY

ul. Armii Krajowej 14B, III p.
Świnoujście 72-600

+48 690 921 129
+48 730 703 035

nieruchomosci@aob.biz.pl
www.aob.nieruchomosci.pl


